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Price
66.15 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.20% (-2.90)

DEOO00A12DM80
G24

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

4,869 EUR
GERMANY DAX

68.30 EUR
68.40 EUR
66.00 EUR
69.05 EUR
66.66475 EUR
225,393
15,025,767.35
2,338

89,057

24

WKN: A12DM8
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=102670264,215775230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A12DM80&ID_NOTATION=143460576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A12DM80&ID_NOTATION=143460576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61d514174ff0a5e0004e8b4bbe18f5425f15d3395f0036cab1ee9e67b376c974&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83d596f39c1d6af3d&time=1723927224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59cf32bb4f096936abc6650e5e57af4942c5edf93f72adf3d34446b351f106e2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c185391b429d9143&time=1723927224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9a6a6a73ce95354b0891e1d986bb5441bf9531cf0c94af7e3e5b8546eddd538&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4295e6242affcf4e9&time=1723927224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=431550cd7f5979b3345572c1ce30b6a168e32f63c3842468ad0eec18368382e3&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=abf25e5797f899be7&time=1723927224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be2cb71cd6ca4ada450cd943daeef469d796a626c73a246099a2fdf8860c1ec4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ea53ddfbb41c3dee&time=1723927224&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 17:35:10

Price
66.15 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.20% (-2.90)

ISIN DEO00A12DM80
Symbol G24
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,869 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 68.30 EUR
High 68.40 EUR
Low 66.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 69.05 EUR
VWAP 66.66475 EUR
Volume (pcs) 225,393
Trading volume 15,025,767.35
Number of trades 2,338
Last size 89,057
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.23% +6.94% -4.96%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 +4.29 -3.45
Beta 0.58 0.74 0.78
Volatility 18.59 20.63 27.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:02

21:45

17:34

Price

66.15 EUR

66.00 EUR

66.15 EUR

66.05 EUR

52.15 CHF

68.33 EUR (111,277
71.28 EUR (100,179
70.63 EUR (115,678
66.97 EUR (136,198
74.15 EUR (2024/07/22
61.76 EUR (2024/02/09
74.15 EUR (2024/07/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
55.20 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
15.03 2,338
0.00 5
0.45 81
0.01 62
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143460576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142706947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906340
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/28

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/12

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:00

15:57

19:32

08:01

68.85 EUR

66.90 EUR

68.85 EUR

68.85 EUR

68.00 EUR

78.67 USD

65.85 EUR

68.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144552278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144552278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142675727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271882577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582890
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SCOUT24 SE

Invalidenstrasse 65 - 10557 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-26202-4920
Fax: +

E-mail: info@scout24.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tobias Chairman of Managing

Hartmann Board

Christian Member of Executive

Ronge Committee

Claudia Member of Executive

Viehweger Committee

Dirk Schmelzer Member of Executive
Committee

Gesa Member of Executive

Crockford Committee

Jan Member of Executive

Sprengnetter ~ Committee

Ralf Weitz Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Holger
Albrecht

Elke Frank
André
Schwammlein
Frank Lutz

Maya Miteva

Sohaila Ouffata

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@scout24.com
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